ATTACHMENT F

2024 FEI Vaulting World Championship

Lunger and Horse Owner Signature Page

This form is to be signed by all lungers and owners of horses Listed on the FEI

Nominated Entry TBD for the 2024 Vaulting World Championships.

OWNER INFO

OWNER (AS LISTER	D ON HORSE'S FEI PASSP	ORT)		
NAME & ADDRESS_				
			IL ADDRESS:	
DATE OF BIRTH:	PLACE	OF BIRTH:	AGE:	
	H	ORSE INFO		
NAME OF HORSE :		AGE:	HGT:	
SEX:CC	DLOR:	BREED:		
SIRE:	DAM:		BLANKET SIZE:	
USEF NO:	FEI PASSPORT NO:]	FEI REGISTRATION NO:	
	LU	NGER INFO		
NAME & ADDRESS_				
			SS:	
DATE OF BIRTH:	PLACE	OF BIRTH:	AGE:	
Horse Owners and Lu	ingers are required to sign t	he following Bindi	ng Agreement:	

I have read the Vaulter Selection Procedure for the 2024 Vaulting World Championships for Seniors Vaulters, the Horse Soundness and Drug Testing Requirements, the USEF Code of Conduct, the USEF Code of Ethics and Conflict of Interest Policy and the USEF Safe Sport Policies Handbook.

I understand these documents and agree to be bound by them.

Required	Print Name	Signature	Date
Horse Owner			
Lunger			